                                                                                  
           Post-Graduate Department of Persian
	          University of Kashmir
	       Best Performance Awarded by DIQA, UK

Dr.Shad Hussain					Office:0194-2272324,2272325
Head	                                 DRS-DSA-1-SAP Sanctioned by UGC.	9419407912	
                                                                    NAAC Accredited Grade Ä” Email: pers@kashmiruniversity.ac.in


                                                                                   Dated:-10/09/2020

                   Date Sheet
	                 	      For
	       M.A. Persian 2nd    Semester
		 
Time:	11:00 AM 
Medium:	Online

2nd    semester:-

Date	  Day     	            Subject /Paper


17-09-2020   (Thursday)                PER-19201(CC) Classical Persian Poetry (Qasida & Mathnavi). 
19-09-2020  (Saturday) 	               PER-19202 (CC) Modern Persian Poetry.
22-09-2020   (Tuesday)	               PER- 19203(CC) Communication Skills.	
24-09-2020   (Thursday)	               PER-19204 (CC) Modern Persian Translation.
26-09-2020   (Saturday)	               PER-19205- (DCE) History of Persian Literature
                                                    (Gaznavid & Saljok Peroid).
29-09-2020	(Tuesday)	   PER-19207(DCE) History of Persian Literature in Kashmir.
(Afghan & Sikh Peroid)	                                                                     			
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	                 	      For
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Time:	11:00 AM 
Medium:	Online	

3rd    semester:-

Date	  Day     	            Subject /Paper


16-09-2020   (Wednesday)                 PER-18301(CC) Modern Persian Prose..
21-09-2020   (Monday)	                    PER- 18303 Prominent Poets & Prose wr
18-09-2020   (Friday) 	                    PER-18302(CC)  Indo Persian Literature iters of Kashmir.
23-09-2020   (Wednesday)	       PER- 18304-(CC)  ) Technical  Translation.
25-09-2020   (Friday)	                    PER-18305- (DCE) Study of Persian Rubaie
28-09-2020   (Monday)	                    PER-18307(DCE) History of Persian Literature. 
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